
Comparative Statement showing average(total) rainfall (mm) of A&N Islands of last three years              
(2009 to 2011) 

2009 2010 2011 Month 
Monthly Cumulative  Monthly  Cumulative Monthly  Cumulative 

% Variation 
in  monthly 

Rainfall   

% Variation 
in cumulative  

Rainfall  
January 28.68 28.68 99.88 99.88 244.53 244.53 144.82 144.82 
February 9.28 37.96 11.77 111.65   99.02 343.55 741.29 207.70 
March 43.37 81.33 0.53 112.18 298.63 642.18 56245.28 472.45 
April 141.62 222.95 21.95 134.13 103.97 746.15 373.67 456.29 
May 338.03 560.98 301.47 435.59 300.65 1046.80 (-) 0.27 140.32 
June 553.50 1114.48 449.00 884.59 408.42 1455.22 (-) 9.04 64.51 
July 294.50 1408.98 511.38 1395.97  563.73  2018.95    10.24       44.63  
August 352.65 1761.63 523.55 1919.52 447.68  2466.63 (-) 14.49     28.50  
September 337.83 2099.46 260.13 2179.65 703.77 3170.40 170.55 45.45 
October 251.90 2351.36 380.90 2560.55  193.72  3364.12 (-)49.14      31.38  
November 90.52 2441.88 306.70 2867.25 141.77 3505.89 (-)53.78 22.27 
December 89.68 2531.56 259.33 3126.58  265.75  3771.64 2.48   20.63  
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